Aug 01 2024 (21:36) India Rail Info

Shahdol - Nagpur Express (PT)/11202 - Exp - CR
SASR/Sausar to NGP/Nagpur junction
2h 20m - 79 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 SDL  |Shahdol 05:00 0 |1 0 72 |467 |SECR
2 |BRS Birsinghpur 05:31 05:32 m 1 37 |85 |464 |SECR
3 |UMR |Umaria 05:53 05:55 2m |0 |1 67 |51 |468 |SECR
4 |KTES |Katni South 07:25 07:30 5m (2 |1 125 |67 |395 |WCR
5 |/BP Jabalpur 08:50 09:00 10m [0 |1 214 |12 [411 |WCR
6 [NIR Nainpur Junction 11:30 11:50 20m 1 335 |92 SECR
7 |KLZ  |Keolari 12:05 12:07 2m |0 |1 358 |68 SECR
8 |[SEY Seoni 12:53 12:55 2m |0 |1 410 |60 |615 [SECR
g CWA |Chhindwara Junction 14:00 14:20 20m 1 474 |38 SECR
10 |SASR |Sausar 15:38 15:40 2m [0 |1 546 (34 (362 |SECR
11 |NGP |Nagpur Junction 18:00 0 |1 625 |- 309 |CR

Aug 01 2024 (21:36) https://indiarailinfo.com




